NAICS Codes Related to

NAICS Code
238390

238290

423440

423830

331222

722330

238390
238390

423440

332311

423390

332618

337215

337215

337215

US NAICS Title
Other Building Finishing Contractors

Other Building Equipment Contractors

Other Commercial Equipment
Merchant Wholesalers

Wholesalers Industrial Machinery
and Equipment Merchant

Steel Wire Drawing

Mobile Food Services

Other Building Finishing Contractors

Other Building Finishing Contractors

Other Commercial Equipment
Merchant Wholesalers

Prefabricated Metal Building
and Component Manufacturing

Other Construction Material
Merchant Wholesalers
Other Fabricated Wire
Product Manufacturing

Showcase, Partition, Shelving,
and Locker Manufacturing

Showcase, Partition, Shelving,
and Locker Manufacturing

Showcase, Partition, Shelving,
and Locker Manufacturing

Common Keyword / Description

Partition (e.g., office, washroom, metal,
moveable and/or demountable, installation

Materials handling equipment installation

Partitions, lockers (except refrigerated)
merchant wholesalers

Material handling machinery and equipment
merchant wholesalers

Wire carts (e.g., grocery, household, industrial)
iron or steel, made in wire drawing plants

Coffee carts, food carts, mobile

Shelving, metal, constructed on site

Ventilated wire shelving (i.e., closet
organizing-type) installation
Shelving, commercial, merchant wholesalers

Sheds, (e.g., garden, storage, utility)
prefabricated metal, manufacturing

Bins, storage, merchant wholesalers
Shelving, wire, made from purchased wire
Showcase, Partition, Shelving,

and Locker Manufacturing

Shelving (except wire) manufacturing

Lockers (except refrigerated) manufacturing




