NAICS Codes Related to Shelving Inc.		GSA
NAICS Code	US NAICS Title	Common Keyword / Description
238390	Other Building Finishing Contractors	Partition (e.g., office, washroom, metal, moveable and/or demountable, installation
238290	Other Building Equipment Contractors	Materials handling equipment installation
423440	Other Commercial Equipment Merchant Wholesalers	Partitions, lockers (except refrigerated) merchant wholesalers
423830	Wholesalers Industrial Machinery and Equipment Merchant	Material handling machinery and equipment merchant wholesalers
331222	Steel Wire Drawing	Wire carts (e.g., grocery, household, industrial) iron or steel, made in wire drawing plants
722330	Mobile Food Services	Coffee carts, food carts, mobile
238390	Other Building Finishing Contractors	Shelving, metal, constructed on site
238390	Other Building Finishing Contractors	Ventilated wire shelving (i.e., closet organizing-type) installation
423440	Other Commercial Equipment Merchant Wholesalers	Shelving, commercial, merchant wholesalers
332311	Prefabricated Metal Building and Component Manufacturing	Sheds, (e.g., garden, storage, utility) prefabricated metal, manufacturing
423390	Other Construction Material Merchant Wholesalers	Bins, storage, merchant wholesalers
332618	Other Fabricated Wire Product Manufacturing	Shelving, wire, made from purchased wire
337215	Showcase, Partition, Shelving, and Locker Manufacturing	Showcase, Partition, Shelving, and Locker Manufacturing
337215	Showcase, Partition, Shelving, and Locker Manufacturing	Shelving (except wire) manufacturing
337215	Showcase, Partition, Shelving,	Lockers (except refrigerated) manufacturing

and Locker Manufacturing